$475,000 - 1425 E Commerce Avenue, Gilbert

MLS® #6858618

$475,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,383 sqft
Residential on O Acres

STONECREEK LOT 1-231 TR A-S, Gilbert, AZ

5.8% rate available with low payments and
only 25K down!! Live where everything you
need is just minutes awaya€”Freestone Park,
shopping, dining, and top-rated schoolsa€”all e ‘
in one of Gilbert's most convenient
neighborhoods. 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms,
and a versatile den perfect for a home office,
gym, or guest space. Interior has been freshly
painted, giving the home a clean, updated feel.
The kitchen features two-tone shaker cabinets,
granite countertops, stainless steel appliances,
and plenty of storage for everyday
functionality. Vaulted ceilings and a brick
wood-burning fireplace create a cozy,
character-filled living area. Step into the
backyard and you'll find your own private
retreat: a sparkling pool and low-maintenance
turf lawn, perfect for relaxing or entertaining.

Built in 1989

Essential Information

MLS® # 6858618
Price $475,000
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 2.00
Square Footage 1,383
Acres 0.12

Year Built 1989

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence



Style
Status

Ranch
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities
Utilities

Parking Spaces
# of Garages
Has Pool

Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Heating
Cooling
Fireplace
Fireplaces
# of Stories

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description
Roof
Construction

1425 E Commerce Avenue
STONECREEK LOT 1-231 TR A-S
Gilbert

Maricopa

AZ

85234

Tennis Court(s), Playground, Biking/Walking Path
SRP

4

2

Yes

Play Pool

Granite Counters, Double Vanity, Eat-in Kitchen, Vaulted Ceiling(s),
Pantry, Full Bth Master Bdrm

Electric

Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s), Programmable Thmstat
Yes

1 Fireplace, Living Room

1

Patio

Sprinklers In Front, Desert Front, Gravel/Stone Front
Tile

Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle
High

Gilbert Unified District
Patterson Elementary
Gilbert High School
Gilbert High School



Listing Details
Listing Office Real Broker

ARMLS Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate
brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.
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